masondixon
SATURDAY
3:00-4:00  Registration
4:00 Cabin Orientation
4:30 Flag Lowering
4:40 Evening Meal
5:40 Team Activity Time
7:00 Camp Orientation
7:40 Snack Shop
8:25 Chapel Service
9:30 To cabins & personal clean-up
10:00 Cabin Devotions
10:45 Taps (Lights out - ALL QUIET)

SUNDAY - FRIDAY

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:15
8:25
9:10
9:40
10:50
11:55
12:00
1:00
1:30
4:50
5:00
6:00
6:25
7:45
8:30
9:35
10:15
10:45

Staff Prayer (optional)
Staff Meeting

Reveille

Personal Devotions

Flag Raising

Breakfast

Cabin Clean-up

Bible Class

Team Activity Time
Flagpole Call

Lunch

Rest Period

Free Time Activities/Crafts
Flag Lowering

Evening Meal

Bible Quizzing

Team Activity Time

Snack Shop

Chapel Service

To cabins & personal clean-up
Cabin Devotions

TAPS (Lights out - ALL QUIET)

Middle School Schedule
June 26 - July 3, 2021

Snack Shon & Bank Hours

Saturday 2:00 - 3:30
Sunday-Friday 1:30 - 3:30
See Schedule for evening snack shop hours

Sunday Morning

7:00 Staff Meeting

7:30 Reveille/ Staff Pictures
8:00 Personal Devotions

8:15 Sunrise Service

9:10 Flag Raising

9:20 Breakfast

10:05 Cabin Clean-up

10:25 Bible Class

11:35 Team Pictures

11:55 Flagpole Call

Friday Evening

5:20 Flagpole Call (Seated in Dining Hall)
5:30 Banquet

7:30 Chapel Service

9:10 Snack Shop

9:45 Camp Fire

10:50 To cabins and personal clean up
11:20 Cabin Devotions

11:50 TAPS (Lights out - ALL QUIET)

Closing Saturday

7:00 Reveille

8:00 Cabin Inspection
8:20 Flag Raising
8:30 Breakfast

9:35 Camp Ends




Mmasondixon

SATURDAY

3:00-4:00  Registration

4:00 Cabin Orientation

4:30 Flag Lowering

4:40 Evening Meal

5:40 Team Activity Time

7:00 Camp Orientation

7:40 Snack Shop

8:25 Chapel Service

9:35 To cabins & personal clean-up
10:00 Cabin Devotions

10:45 Taps (Lights out - ALL QUIET)

SUNDAY - FRIDAY

6:30 Staff Prayer (optional)
7:00 Staff Meeting

7:30 Reveille

8:00 Personal Devotions

8:15 Flag Raising

8:25 Breakfast

9:10 Cabin Clean-up

9:40 Bible Class

10:50 Team Activity Time

11:55 Flagpole Call

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Rest Period

1:30 Free Time Activities/Crafts
4:50 Flag Lowering

5:00 Evening Meal

6:00 Bible Quizzing

6:25 Team Activity Time

7:45 Snack Shop

8:30 Chapel Service

9:35 To cabins & personal clean-up
10:20 Cabin Devotions

11:00 Taps (Lights out - ALL QUIET)

High School Schedule
July 3 - July 10, 2021

Snack Shop & Bank Hours

Saturday 2:00 - 3:30
Sunday-Friday 1:30 - 3:30
See Schedule for evening snack shop hours

Sunday Mornina

7:00 Staff Meeting

7:30 Reveille/Staff Pictures
8:00 Personal Devotions
8:15 Sunrise Service

9:10 Flag Raising

9:20 Breakfast

10:05 Cabin Clean-up

10:25 Bible Class

11:35 Team Pictures

11:55 Flagpole Call

Thursday Evening

5:00 Snack Shop

6:20 Chapel Service

7:30 Pizza Event

9:30 Team Activity Time

10:50 To Cabins & personal clean-up
11:20 Cabin Devotions

11:50 Taps (Lights OUT - All QUIET)

Friday Evening

5:20 Flagpole Call (In Dining Hall)
5:30 Banquet

7:30 Chapel Service

9:15 Snack Shop

10:00 Campfire

11:00 To Cabins & personal clean-up
11:30 Cabin Devotions

12:15 Taps (Lights OUT - ALL QUIET)

Closing Saturday

7:00 Reveille

8:00 Cabin Inspection
8:20 Flag Raising
8:30 Breakfast

9:35 Camp Ends




