

## Middle School Schedule June 26 - July 3, 2021

#### SATURDAY

3:00-4:00	Registration
4:00	Cabin Orientation
4:30	Flag Lowering
4:40	Evening Meal
5:40	Team Activity Time
7:00	Camp Orientation
7:40	Snack Shop
8:25	Chapel Service
9:30	To cabins & personal clean-up
10:00	Cabin Devotions
10:45	Taps (Lights out - ALL QUIET)

10:45	Taps (Lights out - ALL QUIET)	
SUNDAY - FRIDAY		
6:30	Staff Prayer (optional)	
7:00	Staff Meeting	
7:30	Reveille	
8:00	Personal Devotions	
8:15	Flag Raising	
8:25	Breakfast	
9:10	Cabin Clean-up	
9:40	Bible Class	
10:50	Team Activity Time	
11:55	Flagpole Call	
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Rest Period	
1:30	Free Time Activities/Crafts	
4:50	Flag Lowering	
5:00	Evening Meal	
6:00	Bible Quizzing	
6:25	Team Activity Time	
7:45	Snack Shop	
8:30	Chapel Service	
9:35	To cabins & personal clean-up	
10:15	Cabin Devotions	
10:45	TAPS (Lights out - ALL QUIET)	

#### Snack Shop & Bank Hours

Saturday 2:00 - 3:30 Sunday-Friday 1:30 - 3:30 See Schedule for evening snack shop hours

#### Sunday Morning

7:00 Staff Meeting

7:30 Reveille/Staff Pictures

8:00 Personal Devotions

8:15 Sunrise Service

9:10 Flag Raising

9:20 Breakfast

10:05 Cabin Clean-up

10:25 Bible Class

11:35 Team Pictures

11:55 Flagpole Call

#### Friday Evening

5:20 Flagpole Call (Seated in Dining Hall)

5:30 Banquet

7:30 Chapel Service

9:10 Snack Shop

9:45 Camp Fire

10:50 To cabins and personal clean up

11:20 Cabin Devotions

11:50 TAPS (Lights out - ALL QUIET)

#### Closing Saturday

7:00 Reveille

8:00 Cabin Inspection

8:20 Flag Raising

8:30 Breakfast

9:35 Camp Ends



### SATURDAY

3:00-4:00 4:00	Registration Cabin Orientation
4:30	Flag Lowering
4:40	Evening Meal
5:40	Team Activity Time
7:00	Camp Orientation
7:40	Snack Shop
8:25	Chapel Service
9:35	To cabins & personal clean-up
10:00	Cabin Devotions
10:45	Taps (Lights out - ALL QUIET)

## SUNDAY - FRIDAY

6:30	Staff Prayer (optional)
7:00	Staff Meeting
7:30	Reveille
8:00	Personal Devotions
8:15	Flag Raising
8:25	Breakfast
9:10	Cabin Clean-up
9:40	Bible Class
10:50	Team Activity Time
11:55	Flagpole Call
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Rest Period
1:30	Free Time Activities/Crafts
4:50	Flag Lowering
5:00	Evening Meal
6:00	Bible Quizzing
6:25	Team Activity Time
7:45	Snack Shop
8:30	Chapel Service
9:35	To cabins & personal clean-up
10:20	Cabin Devotions
11:00	Taps (Lights out – ALL QUIET)

# High School Schedule July 3 - July 10, 2021

Y	3 - July 10, 2021		
	Snack Shop & Bank Hours		
	Saturday 2:00 - 3:30		
	Sunday-Friday 1:30 - 3:30		
	See Schedule for evening snack shop hours		
	Sunday Morning		
	7:00 Staff Meeting		
	7:30 Reveille/Staff Pictures		
	8:00 Personal Devotions		
	8:15 Sunrise Service		
	9:10 Flag Raising		
	9:20 Breakfast		
	10:05 Cabin Clean-up		
	10:25 Bible Class		
	11:35 Team Pictures		
	11:55 Flagpole Call		
	,gp		
	Thursday Evening		
	5:00 Snack Shop		
	6:20 Chapel Service		
	7:30 Pizza Event		
	9:30 Team Activity Time		
	10:50 To Cabins & personal clean-up		
	11:20 Cabin Devotions		
	11:50 Taps (Lights OUT – All QUIET)		
	Friday Evening		
	5:20 Flagpole Call (In Dining Hall)		
	5:30 Banquet		
	7:30 Chapel Service		
	9:15 Snack Shop		
	10:00 Campfire		
	11:00 To Cabins & personal clean-up		
	11:30 Cabin Devotions		
	12:15 Taps (Lights OUT - ALL QUIET)		
	Closing Saturday		
	7:00 Reveille		
	8:00 Cabin Inspection		
	8:20 Flag Raising		
	8:30 Breakfast		
	9:35 Camp Ends		
ı			